LIIKUNTAVIRASTO
J.Simpanen

TA-tili 8 09 25 01

LIKUNTAJOHTAJAN YKSIKKO

SISALIIKUNTAPALVELUT

ULKOLIIKUNTAPALVELUT

MERELLISET PALVELUT

TA-tili 8 09 25
LIIKUNTATOIMI YHTEENSA

IRTAIMEN OMAISUUDEN PERUSHANKINTA V. 2017

MAARARAHA

210 000

400 000

335000

170 000

1115000

KAYTETTY

52 505

2780

19 000

7 258

81544

JALJELLA

157 495

397 220

316 000

162 742

1 033 456

Ennuste 1 2017

ennuste kaytosta 31.5 ennuste kaytdsta 31.12
87 500 210 000

159 633 400 000

175 000 335 000

51 000 170 000

473 133 1115000

IRTTOT ennuste 1 YHTEENVETO



